
$4,115,494.97

$125,485.18

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$125,485.18

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $2,133,288.53

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $1,444,734.34

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $408,038.59

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $2,585.00

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$1,537.45

Total Other Expenditures $3,987,109.01

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

3.14%

.31%

2.83%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$127,802.04 $173,924.46

$127,802.04 $173,924.46

$2,378,097.85 $2,600,673.91

$1,583,007.54 $1,607,742.74

$449,722.44 $397,380.78

$4,093.26 $117,363.00

$0.00 $0.00

$69,320.00 $9,428.69

$4,345,601.09 $4,713,731.74

2.94% 3.68%

.29% .36%

2.65% 3.32%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $4,542,723.13 $4,898,832.87

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 3.25%

0.32%

2.93%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 2.93%

ges:125
gw:3
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